-

Y. .0 STATE OF KANSAS /5»,{2(?’ p 00007—5”'—02)

“TATE CORPORATION COMMISSI ON
Give * Information Completely

- ~§tuke Required ABidavit WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission

btk ity fnsurance Blds. Wallace County. Sec3l  Twpl3S Rge_ __ (£).33 (w)
NORTH Location as *NE/CNWXSWX" or footage from lines___C NE/4 NE/4
, : Lease Owner_Larget Drilling Corporation
I - Lease Name _ Fankhauser WellNo—L
| i Office Address_ 910 Enterprise Bldg. Tulsa, Oklahoma
— || ““““““ 1|'_ - Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry Hole
I { Date well completed 7-9- 1061
|' } Application for plugging filed 3 :3 19 6 bll
T i Application for plugging approved 19
| i Plugging commenced 7-9 1961
: : Plugging completed 7-9 _ 1961
e —]  Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation No productiwe
| | horizons encountered
I ' 1f a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19
- I Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locsate weslic'i(i);"rle%lll;"un above menced? ves
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Eldon Petty, Hays, Kansas
Producing formation None Depth to top__X____ Bottom_—_X Total Depth of Well__3356 _ Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM T SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT
Water Sand Fresh Water 15' 40' 18 5/8" 225! None

Describo in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fuid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set.

Set cement plug at 220" with twenty sacks cement, filled hole with mud to 40 'and set
cement plug with ten sacks cement, with two wires attached to plug and extending to

surface

AL
ey CORPORATION GO Tod

TRICV
1L 111967

SONSERVATION DIVISH&™
wichita, Ranse™

UI T

. (I tHonal description js necessury, use BACK of this sheet )}
Halliburton Company ©

N. f Plugging Contracto:
ame of Plugging Contractor McCTooke, Nebraska

Address

STATE OF COklahoma COUNTY OF Tulsa .

J..W. Garner (employee of owner) or {owner or operator) of the above-described
well, being first duly sworn on cath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the

above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

910 Ente rprﬁe Builé{ng
(Address)

SurscRIBED AND SwoRN TO before me this /Y day of a/Qu'&//f lQ_dZL

. F-2 ,«J:%;Q_._a@z%ﬂ_é—_/
. My Ission expires ‘5-“’?‘/./75 J/ Notery Public.

s




0-360
360-950
950-1211
1211 -1539
1539-1610
1610-1712
1712-1940
1940-1980
1580-2088
2088-2568
2568-2740
2740-3319
3319-3907
3907-3974
3974-4359
4359-4454
4454-4489
4489-4535
4535-4609
4609-4637

4637-4678

4678-4700
4700-4795
4795-4812
4812-4866
4866-4882
4882-4913
49134966
© 4966-4999
4999-5095
5095-5100
5100-5117
5117-5356

)5’!% OO - 00 00

TARGE T DRILLING CORPORATION
No 1 Fankhauser

C NE/4 NE/4 31-1358-39W

Walla.ce County, Kansas -

: DRILLERS SAMPLE DESCRIPTION

Sha.le
Shale
ND

~ Shale
Sand
Shale
Shale
Lime
Lime
Lime
Shale

and Shales
Sand

and Lime

and Sand
and Lime

and Shale
and Redbed
and Lime

Redbed and Lime

Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime

Lime

Lime

and Shale

RECKE]

STATE CORPORAT" rw COMMISSOR
JUL 11 1581

CONSERVATION DWISIC+
Wichita, Kansas

o1~ 11-146 |

Sand and Lime

Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime

Chert
. Chert

Lime

State of Oklahoma }

County of Tulsa

)

and Shale

‘and Shale.

O WS //éa/mw

J. Yf/ Garne{]

Subscribed and sworn to me a Notary Public this 10th

day of

July 1961

My Commission expires 22 lat o A Jﬁ;’ o/ e




