STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

15-199-00007-00-00

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

il or Deliver Report to: Conservation Division	WELL PLUGGING RECORD					
State Corporation Commission 212 North Market, Insurance Bldg. Wichita, Kansas			Cons	tv. Sec 31	Two 13S Rea	$(E)_{39}(W$
NORTH	Location as "NE/	CNWXSWX" o	or footage fr	om lines C	NE/4 NE/4	(E/(W
	Lease Owner To			orporation		1
x	Lease Name F Office Address 9	10 Enterp	rise Bl	dg. Tulsa	, Oklahoma	Well No.
	Character of Wel			= '		ole
	Date well comple			7-9-		1961
	Application for pl			7-9 7-9		19 6 1
	Application for pl Plugging commen					
	Plugging complet					19_61
	Reason for aband	onment of well	or producin	•	No produ	ctive
! !		s encount				
				_		
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat	menced?		the Conser	vation Division	or its agents befor	re plugging was con
ne of Conservation Agent who sup			on Pett	y, Hays.	Kansas	
lucing formation None						Well 5356 Fe
w depth and thickness of all water	r, oil and gas formations.					
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECOR	D\$				c	ASING RECORD
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TD	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED DUT
ater Sand	Fresh Water	15'	401	8 5/8"	225'	None
			<u> </u>	-		
						
		·	<u> </u>		-	
t cement plug at 220'	with twenty sac	ks ceme	nt, fille	d hole wit	h mud to 40	and set
ment plug with ten sa	with twenty sac	cks cemer th two wi	nt, fille res atta	d hole wit	h mud to 40 lug and exte	and set
ment plug with ten sa	with twenty sac	cks cemer th two wi	nt, fille res atta	d hole wit	h mud to 40 lug and exte	and set
ment plug with ten sa	with twenty sac	cks cemer th two wi	nt, fille res atta	d hole wit	h mud to 40 lug and exte	and set
ment plug with ten sa	with twenty sac	cks cemer th two wi	nt, fille res atta	ached to pl	lug and exte	nding to
ment plug with ten sa	with twenty sac	cks cemer th two wi	nt, fille res atta	ached to pl	h mud to 40 lug and exte	nding to
ment plug with ten sa	with twenty sac	th two wi	nt, fille res atta	ached to pl	lug and exte	nding to
nent plug with ten sa	with twenty sac	th two wi	nt, fille res atta	REC	Lug and exte	nding to
ment plug with ten sa	with twenty sac	th two wi	nt, fille res atta	REC STATE CORPO	Lug and exte	nding to
ment plug with ten sa	with twenty sac	th two wi	nt, fille res atta	REC STATE CORPO	ug and exte	nding to
ment plug with ten sa	with twenty sac	th two wi	nt, fille res atta	REC STATE CORPO	Lug and exte	nding to
ment plug with ten sa	with twenty sac	cks cemer th two wi	nt, fille res atta	REC STATE CORPO	Lug and exte	nding to
ment plug with ten sa	with twenty sac	cks cementh two wi	nt, fille res atta	REC STATE CORPO	Lug and exte	nding to
ment plug with ten sa	with twenty sac	th two wi	res atta	STATE CORPO	Lug and exte	nding to
ment plug with ten sarface	with twenty saccess cement, wi	escription is neces	res atta	STATE CORPO	Lug and exte	nding to
ment plug with ten sarface rface me of Plugging Contractor Ha	with twenty saccess cement, wi	escription is neces	res atta	STATE CORPO	Lug and exte	nding to
ment plug with ten sarface rface me of Plugging Contractor Ha	with twenty saccess cement, wi	escription is neces	res atta	STATE CORPO	Lug and exte	nding to
ment plug with ten sarface reace The of Plugging Contractor Harress Collahoma	with twenty saccks cement, wi	escription is necesionly aska	res atta	STATE CORPO	INATION DIVISION RATION DIVISION Chita, Kansas	nding to
ment plug with ten sarface reace me of Plugging Contractor Haress Chlahoma	with twenty saccks cement, wi	escription is necesarily aska	res atta	STATE CORPC STATE CORPC CONSEI WI	WATION DIVISION TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	nding to
ment plug with ten sarface ne of Plugging Contractor Hadress TE OF Oklahoma _I. W. Garner I, being first duly sworn on oath,	with twenty saccess cement, with twenty saccess cement, with the control of the c	escription is neces any aska TY OF	res atta	CONSEI Wine owner) or (owners, and matter	WATION DIVISION TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	f the above-describe
ment plug with ten sarface reace me of Plugging Contractor Hadress TE OF Oklahoma J. W. Garner J. being first duly sworn on oath,	with twenty saccess cement, with twenty saccess cement, with the control of the c	escription is neces any aska TY OF	res atta	CONSEI Wine owner) or (owners, and matter	WATION DIVISION TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	f the above-describe
ment plug with ten sarface reace me of Plugging Contractor Hadress TE OF Oklahoma J. W. Garner J. being first duly sworn on oath,	with twenty saccess cement, with twenty saccess cement, with the same are true and the s	escription is neces any aska TY OF	res atta	CONSEI Wine owner) or (owners, and matter	WATION DIVISION TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	f the above-describe
ment plug with ten sarface ne of Plugging Contractor Hadress TE OF Oklahoma _I. W. Garner I, being first duly sworn on oath,	with twenty saccess cement, with twenty saccess cement, with the same are true and the s	escription is neces any aska TY OF	res atta	CONSEI Wine owner) or (owners, and matter	AND DIVISION DIVISIONI DIVINI DIVISIONI DIVISIONI D	f the above-describe
ment plug with ten sarface me of Plugging Contractor Haress TE OF Oklahoma J. W. Garner being first duly sworn on oath, we-described well as filed and that	with twenty saccess cement, with twenty saccess cement, with the same are true and (5)	escription is necesion of the secret of the	res atta	CONSEINATE CORPORTION OF COMMENTS, and matter it.	AND DIVISION DIVISIONI DIVINI DIVISIONI DIVISIONI D	f the above-describe
ment plug with ten sarface reace The of Plugging Contractor Harress TE OF Oklahoma J. W. Garner , being first duly sworn on oath,	with twenty saccess cement, with twenty saccess cement, with the same are true and (5)	escription is neces any aska TY OF	res atta	CONSEINATE CORPC	wation division of the container of operator) of the container of the cont	f the above-describe
Oklahoma	with twenty saccess cement, with twenty saccess cement, with the same are true and (5)	escription is necesion of the secret of the	res atta	CONSEINATE CORPC	Lug and external control of the cont	f the above-describe

TARGET DRILLING CORPORATION No 1 Fankhauser C NE/4 NE/4 31-13S-39W Wallace County, Kansas

DRILLERS SAMPLE DESCRIPTION

0-360	Shale and Shales	
360-950	Shale Sand	
950-1211	ND	
1211 - 1539	Shale and Lime	
1539-1610	Sand	
1610-1712	Shale and Sand	
1712-1940	Shale and Lime	
1940-1980	Lime	
1980-2088	Lime and Shale	
2088-2568	Lime and Redbed	
2568-2740	Shale and Lime	
2740-3319	Redbed and Lime	
3319-3907	Lime	
3907-3974	Lime and Shale	
3974-4359	Lime	
4359-4454	Lime	BEREUVES
4454-4489	Lime	RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
4489-4535	Lime	STATE CORPORATION DOMMISSION
4535-4609	Lime	JUL 1 1 1961
4609-4637	Lime	
4637-4678	Lime	CONSERVATION DIVISION
4678-4700	Lime	Wichita, Kansas
4700-4795	Lime	07-11-1961
4795-4812	Lime	
4812-4866	Sand and Lime	
4866-4882	Lime	
4882-4913	Lime and Shale	
4913-4966	Lime	
4966-4999	Lime and Shale	
4999-5095	Lime	
5095-5100	Chert	
5100-5117	Chert	1
5117-5356	Lime	7
		v.W / James
	J. W/.	Garner
•	O .	_

State of Oklahoma)
County of Tulsa)

Subscribed and sworn to me a Notary Public this 10th day of July 1961

Notory Public

My Commission expires March 34 1965